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These CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#92-e for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Status
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.502
	2868
	1
	Rel-16
	Handling of UTRAN UE radio capabilities
	F
	16.8.0
	S2-145E
	S2-2104839
	Vodafone
	Agreed
	5G_SRVCC, RACS
	5.2.18.2.1

	23.502
	2870
	1
	Rel-17
	Handling of UTRAN UE radio capabilities
	A
	17.0.0
	S2-145E
	S2-2104840
	Vodafone
	Agreed
	5G_SRVCC, RACS
	5.2.18.2.1



